

**Summit Sales LLP**

#5-4-187/3 &amp; 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

**GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7**

1 of 1 : 06-Apr-20

| Customer Details                                                                                                                                   |                                                      |          |          | Invoice No.          |           | 1391       |          |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------|----------|----------|----------------------|-----------|------------|----------|
| Modi Reality (Miryalguda) LLP<br>SY NO. 786, AVR Gulmohar Homes, Miryalguda, Nalgonda District,<br>Telangana-508207<br><br>GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ |                                                      |          |          | Invoice Date.        |           | 09-06-2018 |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                      |          |          | PO No.               |           | 51060      |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                      |          |          | PO Date.             |           | 07-06-2018 |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                      |          |          | Req ID               |           | 42431      |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                      |          |          | Req Date             |           | 06-06-2018 |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                      |          |          | Loc Req No           |           | 52367      |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    | Description of Goods                                 | HSN/SAC  | Qty      | Rate                 | Gross     | Tax%       | Tax Amt  |
| 1                                                                                                                                                  | 7045 - Plumbing - CP - Wall Mixer - other - nos      | 8481     | 6        | 2334.50              | 14,007.00 | 18         | 2,521.26 |
|                                                                                                                                                    | -                                                    |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
| 2                                                                                                                                                  | 10046 - Plumbing - CP - Tap Short Body - NA - nos    | 8481     | 2        | 500.50               | 1,001.00  | 18         | 180.18   |
|                                                                                                                                                    | -                                                    |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
| 3                                                                                                                                                  | 7302 - Plumbing - sanitary - Health Faucet - NA -    | 3924     | 6        | 465.50               | 2,793.00  | 18         | 502.74   |
|                                                                                                                                                    | -                                                    |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
| 4                                                                                                                                                  | 7036 - Plumbing - CP - Shower arm - NA - nos         | 8481     | 6        | 336.00               | 2,016.00  | 18         | 362.88   |
|                                                                                                                                                    | -                                                    |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
| 5                                                                                                                                                  | 7037 - Plumbing - CP - Shower head - NA - nos        | 3922     | 6        | 465.50               | 2,793.00  | 18         | 502.74   |
|                                                                                                                                                    | -                                                    |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
| 6                                                                                                                                                  | 7033 - Plumbing - CP - Pillar cock - NA - nos        | 8481     | 6        | 504.00               | 3,024.00  | 18         | 544.32   |
|                                                                                                                                                    | -                                                    |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
| 7                                                                                                                                                  | 7042 - Plumbing - CP - Stop Cock - 1/2 In - nos      | 8481     | 18       | 497.00               | 8,946.00  | 18         | 1,610.28 |
|                                                                                                                                                    | -                                                    |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
| 8                                                                                                                                                  | 7377 - Plumbing - CP - Sink Cock With Swivel         | 8481     | 4        | 854.00               | 3,416.00  | 18         | 614.88   |
|                                                                                                                                                    | -                                                    |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
| 9                                                                                                                                                  | 7023 - Plumbing - CP - Bib cock - other - nos        | 8481     | 6        | 679.00               | 4,074.00  | 18         | 733.32   |
|                                                                                                                                                    | -                                                    |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
| 10                                                                                                                                                 | 10043 - Plumbing - CP - Bottel trap - NA - nos       | 8481     | 6        | 534.30               | 3,205.80  | 18         | 577.04   |
|                                                                                                                                                    | -                                                    |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
| 11                                                                                                                                                 | 7047 - Plumbing - CP - Waste coupling - 1/2 thread - | 8481     | 6        | 206.25               | 1,237.50  | 18         | 222.76   |
|                                                                                                                                                    | -                                                    |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
| 12                                                                                                                                                 | 7026 - Plumbing - CP - Extension Nipple - 1/2 In -   | 8481     | 36       | 44.00                | 1,584.00  | 18         | 285.12   |
|                                                                                                                                                    | -                                                    |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
| 13                                                                                                                                                 | 7327 - Plumbing - PVC - Connection - 2 ft - nos      | 3917     | 18       | 71.25                | 1,282.50  | 18         | 230.84   |
|                                                                                                                                                    | -                                                    |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
| 14                                                                                                                                                 |                                                      |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                      |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
| 15                                                                                                                                                 |                                                      |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                      |          |          |                      |           |            |          |
| IGST                                                                                                                                               |                                                      | CGST     | SGST     | Total Taxable Amount |           | 49,379.80  | 8,888.36 |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                      | 4,444.18 | 4,444.18 | Total Invoice Amount |           | 58,268.16  |          |
| Rupees : Fifty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Eight and Paise Sixteen Only.                                                                      |                                                      |          |          |                      |           |            |          |

**for Summit Sales LLP**

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signatory